Parts Information

Data card: WDD2573592A021668

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN)  WDD2573592A021668

Vehicle model CLS 450 4MATIC Coupe
Order number 0859435512
Production number 7321758

Production plant P0500

Shipment date 08.08.18

EC approval number e1*2007 /46*1818*01
EC approval date 22.03.18

Major assemblies

Major assembly number

Engine 25693030017019

Transmission 72504502077273

All-wheel front axle transmission 20533039073009274562

Front axle, left 2133303702111821206455

Front axle, right 2133303802111821206462

Rear axle 25735092001004729009

Integral carrier 2056208801101821100178

Steering 2134609401021819067503
Codes

Code Designation

01U Extended navigation services

02U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Service for office and communication

05B Operator's manual + service booklet-English

063 Control code for reliable diagnosis of services

065 Telematics release 06,/2018

08U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for Vehicle Setup (HERMES)

09U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Vehicle Monitoring (HERMES)

12U MBCONNECT - Concierge Service

14U Smartphone integration

15U Pre-installation for MB-Link smartphone integration

16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration

17U Android Auto smartphone integration

1A2 No code designations currently available

210A  Leather

211A  leather black/anthracite

21A No code designations currently available
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Object number
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2053303907

2056208801

2134609401
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https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/25693030017019(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/25693030017019(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72504502077273(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72504502077273(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

233

235

246

249

255B

266

270

274

275

287

292

294

2A8

2U1

2U8

309

30P

335B

351

355K

367

3U1

414

421

431

448

461

464

472

475

4A7

500

501

Designation

Adaptive cruise control Plus (DISTRONIC PLUS)

Active Parking Assist

Analogue clock

Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD

Active Steering Assist

Aerial for GPS

Telephone antenna

Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)
Through-loading feature

PRE-SAFE® Impulse Side

Kneebag

No code designations currently available

AIRPANEL

Alternative refrigerant

Double cup holder

Stowage facility package

Language of instrument cluster/HU - English

eCall emergency call system

No code designations currently available

HERMES communications module LTE

Live Traffic capability

Headunit europe /CIS-states/Monoglei

Electric sunroof, glass version

9-speed automatic transmission

Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - electroplated
Touchpad with controller

Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering
Instrument cluster 12.3" diagonal

Gasoline particulate filter (OPF) without sensor system
Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

No code designations currently available

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Parking Pilot with 360° camera
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Parts Information

Code

502

503

513

51A

51B

51U

52V

531

537

537L

546

551

580

5A1

5XXL

628

641

666

677

6A2

6P5

764

772

776

799U

7A1

809

810

817

871

873

876

881

882

Designation

Free map data updates for 3 years
Pre-installation for Remote Parking Assist

Road sign recognition system

No code designations currently available
Rating, country group EURO-NCAP

Headliner, black fabric

Speed/load index 95Y XL + 97Y XL

COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5

DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)
Great Britain and Northern Ireland

Active Speed Limit Assist

Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
Air-conditioning system

No code designations currently available
Europe

INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)
Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
AVANTGARDE /standard suspension

No code designations currently available

Sales control code for code 475 request

Center console in silver open-grained ash wood 2B36
AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts

Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels

Diamond white - metallic finish

No code designations currently available
Modification year 28/1

Premium sound system

Siren holder for increased anti-theft protection
Sensor system for trunk lid opening/closing
Left and right driver's seat heating

Interior Light package

Remote boot-lid closing

Sensor system and siren for anti-theft alarm system
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Parts Information

Code

885

889

891

8U6

8u7

8uU8

915

927

968

989

998

A015

A104

A250

AAS5

BO1

B18

B59

B63

D56

D5B

DP1

F257

FC

G041

GA

GA7

GB6N

H32

HA

K13

K27

K31

K32

Designation

Enhanced anti-theft protection
Keyless Go

ambient lighting

Assistance system steering wheel control changeover

Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.

i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)

Fuel tank with increased capacity - Volume2
Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology

COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2
Identification label under windshield

Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

POWER VARIANT BASIC

EQ Boost Startergenerator

Spectacles compartment for driver

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
Engine sound via speakers

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

MODEL SERIES 257

Coupe

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Trim elements - Silver open-grained ash wood (2B36)
Rear axle

Control code for service interval 25000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03

Active Lane Change Assist
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Parts Information

Code Designation
K33 Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic
K34 Route-based speed adaptation
L5C Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed
MO005 Vehicles with 4MATIC /all-wheel drive
MO014  Engine uprated
M256 Inline 6-cylinder spark-ignition engine, M256
M30  Displacement 3.0 liter
N1C  Plant control code
N5A  Plant control code
P17 KEYLESS-GO package
P20 Driving assistant package Plus
P29 AMG Line interior/AMG sport package interior
P31 AMG Line exterior/AMG sport package exterior
P35 Lighting package
P49 MIRROR PACKAGE
P54 Anti-Theft Protection package with preinstallation for collision detection
PBH  Remote Parking Package
PYB Control code for Sales
PYO Control code for Sales
Pzz Control code for Sales
R No code designations currently available
RO1 Summer tyres
R0O6 Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber
R66 run-flat tyres
RVO  AMG multi-spoke wheels 20" with mixed tires
uo1 Rear belt status indicator
u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor
u21 Sportabgasanlage
uz26 Floor mats - AMG
uéo Pedestrian protection - Active hood
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half

Equipment

Paints
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Parts Information

Interior equipment 211 - leather black /anthracite

Additional information on interior equipment 210 - Leather

Paint

Use Code  Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 799 Diamond white - metallic finish
Tires

Tire manufacturer MICHELIN

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 25693030017019
Factory engine item number A2560103704
Factory transmission number 72504502077273

Factory transmission item number 2132705302
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