Data card: WDD2573592A021668

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)	WDD2573592A021668
Vehicle model	CLS 450 4MATIC Coupe
Order number	0859435512
Production number	7321758
Production plant	P0500
Shipment date	08.08.18
EC approval number	e1*2007/46*1818*01
EC approval date	22.03.18
Major assemblies	

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	25693030017019		A2560103704
Transmission	72504502077273		2132705302
All-wheel front axle transmission	20533039073009274562		2053303907
Front axle, left	2133303702111821206455		
Front axle, right	2133303802111821206462		
Rear axle	25735092001004729009		
Integral carrier	2056208801101821100178		2056208801
Steering	2134609401021819067503		2134609401

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
01U	Extended navigation services	sales
02U	Mercedes-Benz Connect - Service for office and communication	sales
05B	Operator's manual + service booklet-English	sales
063	Control code for reliable diagnosis of services	sales
065	Telematics release 06/2018	sales
08U	Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for Vehicle Setup (HERMES)	sales
09U	Mercedes-Benz Connect - Vehicle Monitoring (HERMES)	sales
12U	MBCONNECT - Concierge Service	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
15U	Pre-installation for MB-Link smartphone integration	sales
16U	Apple Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Android Auto smartphone integration	sales
1A2	No code designations currently available	production
210A	Leather	sales
211A	leather black/anthracite	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production

Code	Designation	Code type
233	Adaptive cruise control Plus (DISTRONIC PLUS)	sales
235	Active Parking Assist	sales
246	Analogue clock	sales
249	Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors	sales
255B	MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD	sales
266	Active Steering Assist	sales
270	Aerial for GPS	sales
274	Telephone antenna	sales
275	Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)	sales
287	Through-loading feature	sales
292	PRE-SAFE® Impulse Side	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
2A8	No code designations currently available	production
2U1	AIRPANEL	sales
2U8	Alternative refrigerant	sales
309	Double cup holder	sales
30P	Stowage facility package	sales
335B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - English	sales
351	eCall emergency call system	sales
355K	No code designations currently available	production
362	HERMES communications module LTE	sales
367	Live Traffic capability	sales
3U1	Headunit europe/CIS-states/Monoglei	sales
414	Electric sunroof, glass version	sales
421	9-speed automatic transmission	sales
431	Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - electroplated	sales
448	Touchpad with controller	sales
461	Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering	sales
464	Instrument cluster 12.3" diagonal	sales
472	Gasoline particulate filter (OPF) without sensor system	sales
475	Tire pressure monitor (TPM)	sales
4A7	No code designations currently available	production
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
501	Parking Pilot with 360° camera	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
502	Free map data updates for 3 years	sales
503	Pre-installation for Remote Parking Assist	sales
513	Road sign recognition system	sales
51A	No code designations currently available	production
51B	Rating, country group EURO-NCAP	sales
51U	Headliner, black fabric	sales
52V	Speed/load index 95Y XL + 97Y XL	sales
531	COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5	sales
537	DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)	sales
537L	Great Britain and Northern Ireland	sales
546	Active Speed Limit Assist	sales
551	Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)	sales
580	Air-conditioning system	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
5XXL	Europe	sales
628	INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)	sales
641	Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic	sales
666	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks	sales
677	AVANTGARDE/standard suspension	sales
6A2	No code designations currently available	production
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
764	Center console in silver open-grained ash wood 2B36	sales
772	AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts	sales
776	Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels	sales
799U	Diamond white - metallic finish	sales
7A1	No code designations currently available	production
809	Modification year 28/1	sales
810	Premium sound system	sales
817	Siren holder for increased anti-theft protection	sales
871	Sensor system for trunk lid opening/closing	sales
873	Left and right driver's seat heating	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
881	Remote boot-lid closing	sales
882	Sensor system and siren for anti-theft alarm system	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
885	Enhanced anti-theft protection	sales
889	Keyless Go	sales
891	ambient lighting	sales
8U6	Assistance system steering wheel control changeover	sales
8U7	Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.	sales
8U8	i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)	sales
915	Fuel tank with increased capacity - Volume2	sales
927	Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology	sales
968	COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
998	Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE	sales
A015	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
A250	No code designations currently available	production
AA5	POWER VARIANT BASIC	sales
B01	EQ Boost Startergenerator	sales
B18	Spectacles compartment for driver	sales
B59	Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)	sales
B63	Engine sound via speakers	sales
D56	No code designations currently available	sales
D5B	No code designations currently available	sales
DP1	No code designations currently available	sales
F257	MODEL SERIES 257	sales
FC	Coupe	sales
G041	No code designations currently available	partsldent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
GB6N	No code designations currently available	sales
H32	Trim elements - Silver open-grained ash wood (2B36)	sales
HA	Rear axle	sales
K13	Control code for service interval 25000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
K31	Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03	sales
K32	Active Lane Change Assist	sales

© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
K33	Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic	sales
K34	Route-based speed adaptation	sales
L5C	Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed	sales
M005	Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive	sales
M014	Engine uprated	sales
M256	Inline 6-cylinder spark-ignition engine, M256	sales
M30	Displacement 3.0 liter	sales
N1C	Plant control code	sales
N5A	Plant control code	sales
P17	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
P20	Driving assistant package Plus	sales
P29	AMG Line interior/AMG sport package interior	sales
P31	AMG Line exterior/AMG sport package exterior	sales
P35	Lighting package	sales
P49	MIRROR PACKAGE	sales
P54	Anti-Theft Protection package with preinstallation for collision detection	sales
PBH	Remote Parking Package	sales
PYB	Control code for Sales	sales
PYO	Control code for Sales	sales
PZZ	Control code for Sales	sales
R	No code designations currently available	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
R06	Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber	sales
R66	run-flat tyres	sales
RVO	AMG multi-spoke wheels 20" with mixed tires	sales
U01	Rear belt status indicator	sales
U10	Front passenger seat with weight sensor	sales
U21	Sportabgasanlage	sales
U26	Floor mats - AMG	sales
U60	Pedestrian protection - Active hood	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

Parts Info	rmation
------------	---------

Interior equipment			211 - leather bl	ack/anthracite	
Additional information on interior equipment			210 - Leather		
Paint					
Use	Code	Additional paint in	nformation	Designation	
Paintwork 1	799			Diamond white	e - metallic finish
Tires					
Tire manufactu	urer			MICHELIN	
Genuine major assembly					
Factory engine number 2569303001			17019		
Factory engine item number A25601		er A25601037	04		
Factory transmis	ssion numb	per 725045020	77273		

Factory transmission item number 2132705302